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

Message or call Cheri at 604-855-7946 for more details and to schedule a showing Unit Large 1 bedroom plus den - 755 Sq.ft - 

$1875.00 

Fridge, stove, dishwasher, washer, microwave and washer and dryer 

Electric fireplace Large fenced yard – beautiful landscape – private 2 parking stalls included 1 storage locker included 

Move in/Move out fees Tenant must carry tenant insurance plus $1,000,000 liability Sorry no pets 

Site Amenities 

- Close to k-12 schools, several parks, trails, Cozy cafes, local eateries; South Fraser Way shopping, Real Canadian Superstore, 

Clearbrook Town Square, West Oaks & Seven oaks Shopping entre. Matsqui Recreation Central and close to the University of 

the Fraser Valley. No Smoking Tenant and liability insurance of $1,000,000 mandatory 1 Year Lease minimum. 

(Abbotsford/ Branblewoods/Nelson place/condo /condos /condominium /condominiums / 1 plus den BRM /1 plus den BR / 

1br / 1 bed / two bedroom / two brm / two bdrm / 2bdr / apt/apartment/apartments/ 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-plus-den-plus-55/7855187750.html#   

$1,300 / 1br - Suite - Utilities Included  

Suite - Utilities Included 2283 Lobban Road - #2, Abbotsford, BC, V2S 3W2 $1300 per month 

Available now 1 bed, 1 full bath No Pets No Smoking Utilities: Included Available: Now One Year Lease Required 

If online booking times are not convenient for you, please get in touch with us to schedule a more suitable time. 

New 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom unit. Clean and bright kitchen with an island, new appliances and yes, your own laundry. 

Excellent gas cooktop with a griddle. Spacious covered outdoor area. Sorry, no pets, no BBQ and no oven. Heat, wifi, hydro and 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-highstreet-village-one/7852579885.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-plus-den-plus-55/7855187750.html
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sewer are included. 

Lease Terms 

. No pets . Gas and electric included . No dogs . No cats . Water/sewer included 

Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management 

604.210.3992 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-suite-utilities-included/7844729902.html#      

$1,550 / 2br - Renovated Suite in Abbotsford  

Renovated Suite in Abbotsford 34742 Mierau Street - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V2S 5Y4 

$1550 per month Available now 2 beds, 1 full bath 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Newly renovated 2 bed, 1 bath suite with modern finishes and stainless steel appliances. Shared laundry included. Bright, 

stylish, and move-in ready! 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “34742 Mierau St - BSMT” 

Utilities and Extras 

. Shared laundry 

Lease Terms 

. No pets . One year lease . No smoking 

Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management 

604.210.3992 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-renovated-suite-in-abbotsford/7845315311.html#        

$1,450 / 2br - Spacious Suite in Abbotsford  

Spacious Suite in Abbotsford 34805 McCabe Place - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V3G 1H1 

$1450 per month Available now 2 beds, 1 full baths 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Spacious 2 bed, 1 bath basement suite with private laundry. Close to parks in a quiet, family-friendly area. 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “34805 McCabe Pl - BSMT” 

Lease Terms 

. Pets negotiable . One year lease . No smoking 

Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management 

604.210.3992 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-spacious-suite-in-abbotsford/7844738027.html#     

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-suite-utilities-included/7844729902.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-renovated-suite-in-abbotsford/7845315311.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-spacious-suite-in-abbotsford/7844738027.html
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